
1 深  瀬  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

郡山ｽｹｰﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団 2 41.66 21.01 21.15 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T F 3.10 -0.12 2.98-2 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0

7 1A+1A+2T+SEQ 3.50 -0.04 3.46-1 0 0

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 1

20.70 21.01

Composition 2.67 2.672.50 3.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.582.75 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.75 2.75 2.50

21.15

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 佐  藤  あさひ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

郡山ｽｹｰﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団 1 34.45 16.76 18.69 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.27 2.271 2 1

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0

7 1A+1A+2T+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.38 1.06-2 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1

18.62 16.76

Composition 2.67 2.422.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.332.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.25 2.00

18.69

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 佐  藤  彩  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

郡山ｽｹｰﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団 3 31.50 13.09 18.91 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 1

3 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

4 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

8 2S+1A+1T+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

13.28 13.09

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.332.50 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

18.91

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 久  納  理  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

郡山ｽｹｰﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団 4 29.51 10.43 19.58 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 1 -1

4 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 1

7 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.37 1.23-3 -4 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-2 0 -1

11.80 10.43

Composition 2.67 2.502.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.332.25 2.50 2.25

19.58

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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